
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Reserve Accounts 215,390.15
1025 · Fifth Third Reserve 3467 215,390.15
Bill Pmt -Check 01/22/2018 2303 Morgan Electric HW9779 2000 · Accoun... -931.88 214,458.27
Check 01/23/2018 26423 Bayshore Club Man... Reserve Tra... 1010 · SunTru... 33,644.50 248,102.77
Bill Pmt -Check 01/24/2018 2304 Osceola Plumbing ... Inv# 535418 ... 2000 · Accoun... -340.92 247,761.85
Deposit 02/06/2018 Deposit 1200 · Undep... 4,400.00 252,161.85
Bill Pmt -Check 02/06/2018 2305 Gary Smith Ping Pong T... 2000 · Accoun... -387.63 251,774.22
Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2018 2306 Joe Moore Water and M... 2000 · Accoun... -8,082.50 243,691.72
Bill Pmt -Check 02/13/2018 2307 Schindler Elevator ... Inv# 810471... 2000 · Accoun... -3,781.00 239,910.72
Check 02/20/2018 26465 Bayshore Club Man... January Res... 1010 · SunTru... 33,644.50 273,555.22
Bill Pmt -Check 02/21/2018 2308 Morgan Electric HW9783 2000 · Accoun... -15,000.00 258,555.22
Check 02/26/2018 2309 Bayshore Club Man... 3155 · Insuran... -22,694.03 235,861.19
Deposit 02/27/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 279,686.16 515,547.35
Bill Pmt -Check 02/28/2018 2310 Schindler Elevator ... Inv# 710035... 2000 · Accoun... -5,000.00 510,547.35
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2018 2311 Schindler Elevator ... Inv# 710035... 2000 · Accoun... -5,000.00 505,547.35
Sales Tax Payment 03/13/2018 Florida Department... -SPLIT- -90.89 505,456.46
Bill Pmt -Check 03/13/2018 2312 Morgan Electric 2000 · Accoun... -29,057.88 476,398.58
Bill Pmt -Check 03/13/2018 2313 Osceola Plumbing ... INV# 535443 2000 · Accoun... -335.46 476,063.12
Deposit 03/16/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 5,392.04 481,455.16
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2018 26352 Master Craft Plumb... VOID: Propo... 2000 · Accoun... 0.00 481,455.16
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2018 2314 Master Craft Plumb... Proposal 2000 · Accoun... -1,487.50 479,967.66
Check 03/26/2018 26524 Bayshore Club Man... Feb Reserve ... 1010 · SunTru... 33,644.50 513,612.16
Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/2018 2315 A+1 Electric Motor ... 2000 · Accoun... -1,440.00 512,172.16
Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/2018 2316 Schindler Elevator ... Inv# 710035... 2000 · Accoun... -18,081.50 494,090.66
Deposit 03/27/2018 Deposit 1200 · Undep... 1,600.00 495,690.66
Bill Pmt -Check 03/28/2018 2317 Charles R. Adams ... Proposal 2000 · Accoun... -3,500.00 492,190.66
Bill Pmt -Check 03/28/2018 2318 Victor A Perez Han... INV# 316762 2000 · Accoun... -550.00 491,640.66
General Journal 03/28/2018 adj 107N Bounced Ch... 1062 · A/R Sli... -392.04 491,248.62
Deposit 04/09/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,850.00 495,098.62
Transfer 04/10/2018 Garage pay... 3199 · SA- Re... 1,362.39 496,461.01
Deposit 04/10/2018 reimb from Fi... 3401 · SA- Di... 3,500.00 499,961.01
Transfer 04/10/2018 Funds Transfer 3186 · Sliding ... 6,900.00 506,861.01
Bill Pmt -Check 04/17/2018 2319 Wiginton Fire Syste... INV# JC2563 2000 · Accoun... -43,260.00 463,601.01
Deposit 04/18/2018 Deposit 5000 · Reserv... 65,907.00 529,508.01
Bill Pmt -Check 04/18/2018 2320 R&K Certified Roofi... INV# 77044 2000 · Accoun... -2,100.00 527,408.01
Deposit 04/19/2018 Deposit 3186 · Sliding ... 600.00 528,008.01
Deposit 04/24/2018 Deposit 1200 · Undep... 2,500.00 530,508.01
Bill Pmt -Check 04/24/2018 2321 Master Craft Plumb... Proposal 2000 · Accoun... -1,487.50 529,020.51
Bill Pmt -Check 04/24/2018 2322 Schindler Elevator ... INV# 710036... 2000 · Accoun... -22,465.20 506,555.31
Bill Pmt -Check 05/02/2018 2323 Lloyd's Exercise Eq... #33686-1 2000 · Accoun... -5,109.87 501,445.44
Bill Pmt -Check 05/22/2018 2324 Perry's Pump Servi... INV# 5742 2000 · Accoun... -1,021.53 500,423.91
Deposit 05/22/2018 Deposit 5000 · Reserv... 33,299.00 533,722.91
Check 05/31/2018 Service Charge 6060 · Bank S... -12.50 533,710.41
Bill Pmt -Check 06/06/2018 2325 Master Craft Plumb... INV# 2235 2000 · Accoun... -7,418.00 526,292.41
Bill Pmt -Check 06/06/2018 2326 Schindler Elevator ... INV# 710036... 2000 · Accoun... -3,781.00 522,511.41
Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2018 2327 Charles R. Adams ... Proposal 2000 · Accoun... -3,500.00 519,011.41
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2018 2328 Perry's Pump Servi... INV# 5794 2000 · Accoun... -2,043.07 516,968.34
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2018 2329 The Glass Guru of ... WO# 1680 2000 · Accoun... -270.00 516,698.34

Total 1025 · Fifth Third Reserve 3467 301,308.19 516,698.34

Total Reserve Accounts 301,308.19 516,698.34

TOTAL 301,308.19 516,698.34
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